MSO )

Trophée des Paccots

Parcours B - Seniors Il

25.02.2018

N°
1002

1016

1013

1012

1004

Nom de I'équipe / Team Catégorie

LES LIMACES Parcours B - Seniors ||
HAYOZ PATRICK, SUI, 1967 / PURRO JEAN-MARC, SUI, 1967
DUO RREP Parcours B - Seniors ||
PERROUD GUY, SUI, 1961 / PERROUD THOMAS, SUI, 1997
MANUPAT Parcours B - Seniors ||
VAUTHEY PATRICK, SUI, 1971 / VAUTHEY MANU, SUI, 1970
LES DOROAPO Parcours B - Seniors ||
DOROGI ANOUK, SUI, 1989 / FREDERIC DOROGI, SUI, 1964
JEAN-PIERRE Parcours B - Seniors ||

DELACRETAZ JEAN, SUI, 1954 / DELACRETAZ JEAN, SUI, 1954

Temps total

02:38:32.69

02:44:48.64

03:14:44.60

03:22:22.09

DNS

Ecart

6:15.95

36:11.91

43:49.40

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 25.04.2024

Page 1/1



