Pos.	N°	Nom de l'équipe / Team	Catégorie	Temps total	Ecart	
1	1002	LES LIMACES	Parcours B - Seniors II	02:38:32.69	-	
		HAYOZ PATRICK, SUI, 1967	PURRO JEAN-MARC, SUI, 1967			
2	1016	DUO RREP	Parcours B - Seniors II	02:44:48.64	6:15.95	
		PERROUD GUY, SUI, 1961 / PERROUD THOMAS, SUI, 1997				
3	1013	MANUPAT	Parcours B - Seniors II	03:14:44.60	36:11.91	
		VAUTHEY PATRICK, SUI, 1971 / VAUTHEY MANU, SUI, 1970				
4	1012	LES DOROAPO	Parcours B - Seniors II	03:22:22.09	43:49.40	
		DOROGI ANOUK, SUI, 1989 / FREDERIC DOROGI, SUI, 1964				
5	1004	JEAN-PIERRE	Parcours B - Seniors II	DNS	-	
		DELACRETAZ JEAN SUL 19	DELACRETAZ JEAN, SUI, 1954 / DELACRETAZ JEAN, SUI, 1954			